
 

 

HILDENBOROUGH TENNIS CLUB  

KENT LEAGUE  

Summer 2018 

 

 

Sat 7 April Gravesham 2 Mixed 1              away 2pm  

Sat 14 April Knoll (O) 3 Mens                  home 10.30  

Sun 15 April  Chipstead Place 2 Mixed 2              home 10.30 

Sat 21 April Hayes 2  Mixed 1              away 10.30 

Sun 22 April  Beckenham 3 Ladies                away 10.30  

Sun 29 April Canterbury 3  Ladies                home 10.30  

Sun 6 May  Hythe 2 Mixed 2              away 10.30  

Sat 12 May Broadstairs 1 Mens                  home 10.30 

Sun 13 May TW 5 Ladies                home 10.30 

Sat 19 May DL Kings Hill 3  Mixed 1              away 2pm  

Sun 20 May St John’s 2 Mixed 2 home 10.30 

Sat 2 June Beckenham 3 Mens away 10.30 

 DL Beckenham 2 Ladies home 10.30 

Sat 9 June Tonbridge  Mens home 10.30 

Sun 10 June Danny Wynne Tennis Academy Mixed 2 away 10 

Sat 16 June Herne Bay 4 Mixed 2 home 10.30 

Sat 23 June TW 3 Mens away 12.30 

 Freedom Leisure 2 Ladies away 2pm 

Sat 30 June Gravesham 3 Mixed  2 away 2pm 

Sun 1 July Blackheath 4 Mixed 1 home 10.30 

Sat 7 July  Bearsted 2 Mixed 1 home 10.30 

Sat 14 July A1 Pharmaceuticals  Mixed 1 away 10.30 

 

 

 

Only two courts required.  Men's 1 Div 5B, Mixed 1 Div 6B, Mixed 2 Div 7A, Ladies Div 5B, 
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